A
A
Page 106   |   V 03-11ALLSCAPE is a Philips group brand
100 Craftway Drive
Littlestown, PA 17340
Phone: 800 854 8277
Fax: 717 359 9545

Note: E17 Lamps 150W and below are medium base.		 CFT=triple biax
Example: AA-40-100MH-E17-277-BK-WM
Product Order Guide
AA-40/AA-140
AA-41/AA-141
A A
A
B
B
A
B
C
C
C
A
B
C
A
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire	A	  B	C	EPA	   Weight
	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm			   lbs.	 kg
AA-40	 7.50	 190	 21.00	 533	 20.00	 508	 1.26		  30	 13.6
AA-40-WM	 11.00	 279	 27.25	 692	 27.00	 686	 2.16		  36	 16.3
AA-40-BM2180	 36.00	 914					     3.71		  70	 31.8
AA-41	 8.65	 220	 23.69	 602	 23.38	 594	 1.77		  52	 23.6
AA-41-WM	 11.00	 279	 28.63	 727	 30.38	 772	 2.67		  58	 26.3
AA-41-BM2180	 36.00	 914					     4.73		  114	 51.7
AA-140	 7.50	 190	 21.00	 533	 23.00	 584	 1.31		  36	 16.3
AA-140-WM	 11.00	 279	 27.25	 692	 30.00	 762	 2.21		  42	 19.1
AA-140-BM2180	 36.00	 914					     3.81		  82	 37.2
AA-141	 8.65	 220	 23.69	 602	 25.38	 645	 1.87		  60	 27.2